LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/2 Rev. 05/20/26
Two-Circuit Track System (TR 2)
Track Sections, Joiners, & Feeds

1	 Two (2) Dead End Caps are supplied with each section of track.
2	 Track sections can be cut to desired length in field. Consult the product installation guide for details.
ORDERING GUIDE
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    TR    2    8    B
Prefix # of Circuits Length1,2 Color
TR - Track (J-Type) 2 - 2 Circuits
(1 Shared Neutral)
4 - 4ft
8 - 8ft
B - Black
TRACK SYSTEM ACCESSORIES
Description
Fe
ed
 Co
nn
ec
to
rs
Live End - Top-Access End Feed
For direct wiring through ceiling with junction box or end feed in suspension,
cover plate is required over junction box. Accepts 3/8” or 1/2” (trade size)
electrical fittings.
Order Number: 84238
End Feed Kit with Box Cover
For Wiring through junction box. Built-in junction box cover.
Order Number: 84233
Replacement Dead End
Order Number: 84508
Description
No
n-
Fe
ed
 Co
nn
ec
to
rs
Mini Connector
Connects two sections without adding length to track run.
Order Number: 84225
Adjustable Connector
Connects two track sections up to 90° left, right, up or down.
Order Number: 84227
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
8-5/8"
5-7/8"